Dixie Major Transit Station Area

SECTION 2.0 ANALYSIS OF THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT
2.1 KEY OVERVIEW OF SITE DESIGN
As previously noted, the Proposed Development is for a medium density residential
development comprised of one twelve storey midrise residential building containing
four hundred and sixty-two (462) apartment units with a retail use at grade.
Additionally, proposing thirty-four (34) back-to-back townhouse dwellings located
along the Dundix Road frontage.

In total, the Proposed Development includes 499 units, with a total gross floor area
(‘GFA’) of 43,770.10 square metres (471,142 square feet), consisting of a